MODEL TO-550-1
Marshall Stability Test Machine
– Analog
Tinius O
lsen
TO
2550
1EN

●● ASTM D1559, BS 598-107, EN 12697-34, AASHTO
T-245
ORDERING INFORMATION
●● TO-550-1-01 Marshall Stability Apparatus,
single-speed machine including machine
mounted 50kN proving ring and dial gage,
110VAC, 60Hz
●● TO-550-1-02 Marshall Stability Apparatus,
single-speed machine including machine
mounted 50kN proving ring and dial gage,
220VAC, 60Hz
●● TO-550-1-03 Marshall Stability Apparatus,
single-speed machine including machine
mounted 50kN proving ring and dial gage,
220VAC, 50Hz
MODEL TO-550-1 SPECIFICATIONS
Maximum vertical clearance 470mm
Minimum vertical clearance 250mm
Horizontal clearance 265mm
Platen diameter 133mm